5 NON PROFIT PERMITS The fee for a Non Profit permit shall be TWENTY FIVE
DOLLARS 25 00 annually

6 NON RESIDENT A non resident business shall pay a fee on the following basis

A Business of retail nature excluding vendors of coin operated machines ONE
HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE DOLLARS 175 00 annual fee

B Business of a service nature ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS

100 00 annual fee

C Business of a wholesale nature ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS

100 00 annual fee

D One time Permit THIRTY DOLLARS 30 00 per twenty four
24 hour period

E Coin operated machines The following fees are stipulated for